
 

REPORT  OF  RASHTRIYA EKTA PARV 

 

RASHTRIYA EKTA PARV  is celebrated at K V NO.2 ITANAGAR  on 26th and 27th 

of JULY 2019 . The  program started  with ignition of lamp and the cultural 

programs. Many  teachers and  students  of different schools were  present at  

the venue. Our students of K V ZIRO also participated in  this event. Some of the 

events are display of artifects , group song , story telling, creative writing, quiz 

and spell bee. Our students participated at both the levels junior and senior 

level. They gave  their best and got positions in some events . In all the 

competition  students participated with enthusiasm . Students  learned new 

ideas and how they can improve in future from other students. To conclude we 

can say that it was a wonderful  learning experience by the students. 

 

 

 

          Wawatshi Kri 

                                                                                                                    (Principal) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

NAME CLASS EVENT POSITION 
BURU SUMPI 
BURU RIMA 

9TH 
9TH 

DISPLAY OF 
ARTIFECTS 
 
 
 

FIRST 

ABHISHEK 
SHUKLA 
 HIBU MYODI 

8TH 
 
9TH 

CREATIVE 
WRITING 
 
 

- 

TAKHE TUNYA  
TAKHE RAKA 

8TH 
6TH 

OUIZ 
 
 

- 

BURU RIMA 
PUNYO SANIYA 
HAGE RINU 
DANI SUMPI 
KURU ONYA 
SUBU SUMPI 
RADHE SUMPI 
DANI RENU 
PUNYO HAPPY 
DANI SUMAN 
 

8TH 
8TH 
8TH 
8TH 
8TH 
8TH 
7TH 
6TH 
6TH 
6TH 

MUSIC 
 
 
 
 
 
 

THIRD 

BISHOKA SAHA  6TH STORY TELLING 
 

SECOND 

KOJ RILLA 
(JUNIOR) 
HIBU TAKU 
(SENIOR) 

7TH 
 
9TH 

SPELL BEE 
 
 

SECOND AT 
JUNIOR  LEVEL 

HAGE LAPANG 8TH ENGLISH 
ELOCATION 

- 

 


